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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ed Holzem              M4044         1/20    5:47     1:15:36
2     Jamie Arenz            M3034         1/25    6:08     1:20:13
3     Joel Tortomasi         M3034         2/25    6:16     1:22:06
4     Michael James          M4044         2/20    6:21     1:23:10
5     Tim Maass              M4044         3/20    6:22     1:23:19
6     Mark Meyers            M4549         1/20    6:36     1:26:24
7     Jennifer Chaudoir      F3539         1/15    6:36     1:26:25
8     Antti Pasanen          M3034         3/25    6:39     1:27:04
9     Tod J Radtke           M4549         2/20    6:46     1:28:37
10    Kimberly Leal Tortomas F3034         1/23    6:52     1:29:52
11    Jeff Csuy              M4549         3/20    6:59     1:31:20
12    James Rittenhouse      M3034         4/25    7:01     1:31:45
13    Eric Fredrickson       M4044         4/20    7:03     1:32:18
14    Andrew P Featherstone  M3539         1/13    7:05     1:32:46
15    John Zupanc            M5559          1/9    7:11     1:34:00
16    Felix Van Enkenvoort   M3539         2/13    7:13     1:34:31
17    Robert Le Captain      M3034         5/25    7:16     1:35:11
18    Robert Turek           M5054         1/17    7:18     1:35:25
19    Raphael Clark          M5054         2/17    7:19     1:35:45
20    Mike Cavanaugh         M3034         6/25    7:20     1:36:00
21    Peter Sehloff          M4549         4/20    7:21     1:36:12
22    Steve Wolf             M4044         5/20    7:22     1:36:23
23    Bret Bogenschneider    M3034         7/25    7:26     1:37:12
24    Bill Bartnik           M4549         5/20    7:26     1:37:18
25    Chad Gruett            M3034         8/25    7:27     1:37:36
26    Thomas Fitzmaurice     M2529          1/8    7:34     1:39:00
27    Robert Ginnow          M5054         3/17    7:35     1:39:12
28    David M Hoban          M2529          2/8    7:35     1:39:14
29    Ken Linzmeier          M5054         4/17    7:36     1:39:22
30    Robert Cram            M2024          1/2    7:36     1:39:25
31    Kellie Schrank         F3034         2/23    7:36     1:39:30
32    Bob Norman             M4549         6/20    7:36     1:39:30
33    Mike Christman         M3034         9/25    7:41     1:40:34
34    Bryan Gritt            M4044         6/20    7:43     1:40:58
35    Tim Cotter             M2529          3/8    7:46     1:41:34
36    Daniel Birr            M2529          4/8    7:47     1:41:48
37    Ronald L Wood          M5559          2/9    7:49     1:42:23
38    William Lohrey         M3539         3/13    7:53     1:43:04
39    Edward Paulus          M2529          5/8    7:53     1:43:05
40    Michelle Froehlke      F4044         1/22    7:54     1:43:18
41    Josh Kestell           M3034        10/25    8:00     1:44:41
42    Katie Houle            F2529         1/21    8:01     1:44:49
43    Donella Neuhaus        F5054          1/8    8:01     1:44:57
44    Tammy Wagner           F4044         2/22    8:02     1:45:12
45    Paul Simmons           M4549         7/20    8:04     1:45:28
46    Sarah Wittig           F4549         1/13    8:08     1:46:29
47    Steve Dorosz           M4549         8/20    8:09     1:46:42
48    Ann C Limberg          F4044         3/22    8:10     1:46:47
49    Peter Klein            M5054         5/17    8:10     1:46:47
50    Joseph M Fischer       M3539         4/13    8:10     1:46:51
51    Marsha Patterson       F4044         4/22    8:12     1:47:19
52    Stephanie Polak        F3034         3/23    8:13     1:47:30
53    Kate Holmes            F3034         4/23    8:13     1:47:36
54    Tom Kissner            M4549         9/20    8:14     1:47:39
55    William S Simonsen     M6064          1/6    8:14     1:47:46
56    Michael D Janssen      M4549        10/20    8:14     1:47:50
57    Eric Beyer             M3539         5/13    8:16     1:48:09
58    Kathie Norman          F4549         2/13    8:17     1:48:19
59    Marsha Lankford        F3539         2/15    8:19     1:48:56
60    Scott Frisch           M4044         7/20    8:20     1:49:01
61    Amy Lapacz             F2529         2/21    8:22     1:49:27
62    Susan Thelen           F4044         5/22    8:24     1:49:57
63    Tim Belleau            M4044         8/20    8:25     1:50:10
64    Eric Saeger            M2529          6/8    8:26     1:50:18
65    Luanne M Gumieny       F4549         3/13    8:27     1:50:36
66    Jeri Howey             F4044         6/22    8:28     1:50:49
67    Elizabeth Erfert       F5054          2/8    8:28     1:50:50
68    Rhonda Kempen          F3539         3/15    8:29     1:51:08
69    Brett Wendling         M3034        11/25    8:30     1:51:17
70    Cassie Kottke          F2529         3/21    8:31     1:51:26
71    Kate Burgess           F4044         7/22    8:31     1:51:28
72    Ben Boehnlein          M3539         6/13    8:32     1:51:48
73    Steve Wieckert         M5559          3/9    8:33     1:51:51
74    Ann Scholl             F4044         8/22    8:33     1:51:56
75    Kelly Wildenberg       F2024         1/12    8:34     1:52:10
76    Mark Molina            M4549        11/20    8:35     1:52:25
77    Donald Jeske           M4549        12/20    8:35     1:52:25
78    Kelly Beisenstein-Weis F3034         5/23    8:37     1:52:44
79    Bob Rittberg           M4044         9/20    8:37     1:52:53
80    Catherine Zastrow      F4549         4/13    8:42     1:53:46
81    Marisa Schewe          F3034         6/23    8:43     1:54:06
82    James Krueger          M2529          7/8    8:44     1:54:14
83    Catherine Nemeth       F4044         9/22    8:45     1:54:35
84    Justin Ozburn          M3034        12/25    8:46     1:54:41
85    Chris Breier           M3539         7/13    8:46     1:54:48
86    Lynne Moore            F4044        10/22    8:47     1:54:57
87    Bill Kostopolus        M4044        10/20    8:47     1:55:00
88    L'Tania Vlcek          F3034         7/23    8:47     1:55:02
89    Austin Holmes          M1219          1/3    8:48     1:55:08
90    Josephine Lepley       F5559          1/6    8:49     1:55:18
91    Scott Measner          M4044        11/20    8:50     1:55:40
92    Jack Hussey            M1219          2/3    8:52     1:56:00
93    Kaki Austin            F3034         8/23    8:52     1:56:09
94    Laura Kelsey           F3539         4/15    8:53     1:56:12
95    Brian Murphy           M3539         8/13    8:55     1:56:43
96    Anne Vollrath          F5054          3/8    8:55     1:56:43
97    Brian Otte             M4044        12/20    8:55     1:56:43
98    Sarah Bohn             F2529         4/21    8:56     1:56:57
99    Melinda Propson        F3034         9/23    8:57     1:57:08
100   Carol Kuhn             F5559          2/6    8:57     1:57:15
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101   Theresa Gielissen      F2024         2/12    8:58     1:57:21
102   Cliff Morris           M5054         6/17    9:00     1:57:43
103   Michael Sieth          M5559          4/9    9:00     1:57:54
104   Matt Havlovitz         M3034        13/25    9:00     1:57:54
105   Alicia Jones           F2529         5/21    9:01     1:57:57
106   Mark Smith             M5054         7/17    9:01     1:57:58
107   Hannah Szabo           F1219          1/4    9:01     1:58:07
108   Ed Szabo               M4549        13/20    9:02     1:58:09
109   Dave Gamm              M5054         8/17    9:02     1:58:12
110   Jay Daly               M3034        14/25    9:03     1:58:22
111   Jessica Gruge          F3034        10/23    9:04     1:58:35
112   Julie Azzolina         F3539         5/15    9:05     1:58:47
113   Mary K Schumann        F5559          3/6    9:06     1:59:01
114   Ken Holmes             M4549        14/20    9:09     1:59:42
115   Sanni Eloneva          F2529         6/21    9:09     1:59:43
116   Walt Herscher          M6064          2/6    9:12     2:00:29
117   Dianna Malkowski       F3034        11/23    9:12     2:00:29
118   Dean Goodman           M5054         9/17    9:12     2:00:30
119   Molly Rindt            F3034        12/23    9:14     2:00:49
120   Chris A Solberg        F3034        13/23    9:16     2:01:13
121   Ann Fores              F4549         5/13    9:18     2:01:40
122   Jodi Schumacher        F3539         6/15    9:18     2:01:41
123   Tim Schumacher         M3539         9/13    9:18     2:01:42
124   Jan Sitzman            M5559          5/9    9:20     2:02:14
125   Kylie Ainslie          F2024         3/12    9:20     2:02:16
126   Wendy Fleming          F3539         7/15    9:21     2:02:29
127   Matt Fleming           M3034        15/25    9:21     2:02:29
128   Chuck Sattler          M5054        10/17    9:22     2:02:32
129   Andrea Buss            F1219          2/4    9:25     2:03:12
130   Jeff Thiel             M3034        16/25    9:27     2:03:40
131   Megan Lund             F2024         4/12    9:27     2:03:40
132   Brittani Elliott       F2024         5/12    9:27     2:03:42
133   Bob Kocourek           M4044        13/20    9:27     2:03:46
134   Brian Christoffel      M6064          3/6    9:32     2:04:52
135   Terry Vickman          M3034        17/25    9:32     2:04:53
136   Casey Kaufert          F2529         7/21    9:32     2:04:53
137   Laura Martinelli       F1219          3/4    9:34     2:05:09
138   Daren Christensen      M3034        18/25    9:35     2:05:23
139   Tammy Talo             F4044        11/22    9:35     2:05:32
140   Jessica Pamenter       F3034        14/23    9:35     2:05:32
141   Richard P Austin       M5559          6/9    9:36     2:05:45
142   Chris Westra           M4549        15/20    9:37     2:05:49
143   Brent Baranczyk        M3034        19/25    9:38     2:06:00
144   Bryan Phillip          M3034        20/25    9:40     2:06:36
145   Sarah E Siegrist       F4549         6/13    9:43     2:07:06
146   Beth Hoeft             F4044        12/22    9:45     2:07:39
147   Kim Schiessl           F4044        13/22    9:46     2:07:47
148   Kari Debruin           F4044        14/22    9:46     2:07:47
149   Scott Ebel             M3034        21/25    9:49     2:08:24
150   Dan Ernst              M2024          2/2    9:50     2:08:39
151   Lynn Weagel            F4549         7/13    9:50     2:08:39
152   Lynn Stiff             F2024         6/12    9:50     2:08:41
153   Maria Nitz             F2024         7/12    9:50     2:08:41
154   Gary Knoke             M7099          1/4    9:51     2:08:55
155   Valerie Rabas          F3034        15/23    9:52     2:09:14
156   Jessica Deeley         F2024         8/12    9:54     2:09:34
157   Renee Rentmeester      F3539         8/15    9:54     2:09:37
158   Ann Husen              F3539         9/15    9:54     2:09:37
159   Tom Lammi              M4044        14/20    9:55     2:09:49
160   Richard Roth           M6064          4/6    9:55     2:09:55
161   Ken Kempfer            M5054        11/17    9:56     2:09:55
162   Tim J Montour          M5054        12/17    9:57     2:10:13
163   Amy Kocourek           F2529         8/21   10:00     2:10:48
164   Heidi Vollrath         F1219          4/4   10:02     2:11:16
165   Michael Helgesen       M5054        13/17   10:05     2:11:57
166   Gretchen Schmidt       F2024         9/12   10:05     2:11:59
167   Sara Tikalsky          F3034        16/23   10:07     2:12:32
168   Mike Barlow            M4044        15/20   10:11     2:13:14
169   Mary Barlow            F4044        15/22   10:11     2:13:14
170   Dean Dvorak            M4044        16/20   10:12     2:13:35
171   Brian Soltesz          M3539        10/13   10:13     2:13:46
172   Florence Banaszak      F6569          1/1   10:13     2:13:46
173   Jay Johnson            M3539        11/13   10:13     2:13:47
174   Alan S Prahl           M5054        14/17   10:16     2:14:26
175   Richard J Olson        M6064          5/6   10:17     2:14:37
176   Kristin Elliott        F3539        10/15   10:17     2:14:42
177   Sabino Vargas          M4044        17/20   10:21     2:15:27
178   Steve Gardner          M5054        15/17   10:23     2:15:49
179   David W Small          M4044        18/20   10:25     2:16:25
180   Bryan Knigge           M4549        16/20   10:26     2:16:31
181   Jennifer Olkowski      F3539        11/15   10:26     2:16:36
182   Mike Millen            M5054        16/17   10:28     2:16:57
183   Stephanie Volden       F3034        17/23   10:28     2:17:00
184   Mark L Scheer          M5054        17/17   10:29     2:17:11
185   Kevin Vanderhoof       M3034        22/25   10:32     2:17:51
186   Joe Rupslauskas        M1219          3/3   10:34     2:18:17
187   Jessie Winter          F2024        10/12   10:35     2:18:34
188   Bob Brost              M4549        17/20   10:36     2:18:43
189   Renee Kaufert          F5054          4/8   10:36     2:18:47
190   Amy Bailey             F3034        18/23   10:38     2:19:16
191   Susan A Skinner        F4044        16/22   10:45     2:20:46
192   Thomas Vollrath        M4549        18/20   10:46     2:21:02
193   Peggy Dierickx         F2529         9/21   10:47     2:21:14
194   Sarah Paluch           F2529        10/21   10:47     2:21:15
195   Amande D'Arcy          F2529        11/21   10:48     2:21:17
196   Lonny Walker           M3539        12/13   10:49     2:21:39
197   Michael J Slupski      M4549        19/20   10:50     2:21:46
198   Tricia Morris          F3539        12/15   10:50     2:21:48
199   Michael Radtke         M6064          6/6   10:50     2:21:52
200   Linda Mc Daniel        F6064          1/1   10:50     2:21:53
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201   Christie A Christie    F4549         8/13   10:53     2:22:28
202   David M Jones          M6569          1/2   10:55     2:22:53
203   Jennifer Kniggle       F2529        12/21   10:59     2:23:49
204   Amy Fehlauer           F3034        19/23   11:00     2:23:55
205   Tracy Jobe             F3034        20/23   11:00     2:23:55
206   Erin Deeley            F2529        13/21   11:00     2:23:58
207   India Gamboa           F4549         9/13   11:00     2:24:02
208   Denise Edwards         F3539        13/15   11:02     2:24:21
209   Stephanie Schnettler   F2529        14/21   11:02     2:24:25
210   Stacie Patchett        F4044        17/22   11:03     2:24:34
211   Carrie Berge           F3539        14/15   11:04     2:24:48
212   Richard Eaton          M4044        19/20   11:05     2:25:10
213   Paula Igel             F4044        18/22   11:11     2:26:22
214   Shelia Kalies          F4549        10/13   11:19     2:28:13
215   Emily Keber            F2529        15/21   11:22     2:28:47
216   Tyne Peterson          F2529        16/21   11:26     2:29:43
217   James Tonn             M3034        23/25   11:44     2:33:42
218   Melissa Meister        F2024        11/12   11:48     2:34:24
219   Nancy Meister          F5054          5/8   11:48     2:34:24
220   Kevin Tesch            M3539        13/13   11:49     2:34:40
221   Armando Leija          M3034        24/25   11:49     2:34:43
222   Mike Seim              M5559          7/9   11:59     2:36:47
223   Barbara Meyer          F4549        11/13   11:59     2:36:52
224   Larry Layne            M3034        25/25   11:59     2:36:55
225   Lisa Brown             F4044        19/22   12:03     2:37:52
226   Brenda Lee Masseybeard F5054          6/8   12:05     2:38:07
227   Liz Schumacher         F2529        17/21   12:09     2:39:03
228   Carl Jersild Ii        M6569          2/2   12:16     2:40:41
229   Jennie Lee             F3034        21/23   12:32     2:44:03
230   Lynn Wenzel            F5559          4/6   12:37     2:45:14
231   Bent Cole              M5559          8/9   12:46     2:47:08
232   David Chorsy           M2529          8/8   12:59     2:49:57
233   Diana Choronzy         F2529        18/21   12:59     2:49:57
234   Jessica Franz          F2529        19/21   13:02     2:50:35
235   Stphanie Peebles       F2529        20/21   13:06     2:51:33
236   Terry Peebles          M4549        20/20   13:06     2:51:35
237   Jacqueline Beach       F2529        21/21   13:14     2:53:14
238   Jennifer Pattzer       F3034        22/23   13:20     2:54:40
239   O T Lupinski           M7099          2/4   13:31     2:56:52
240   Ann M Bartel           F4549        12/13   13:31     2:56:54
241   Cathy Martinelli       F4549        13/13   13:35     2:57:51
242   Karen A Vanevenhoven   F5559          5/6   13:37     2:58:12
243   Dennis Birkholz        M7099          3/4   13:39     2:58:49
244   Kim M Nielson          F4044        20/22   13:42     2:59:28
245   Beth A Schneider       F4044        21/22   13:43     2:59:29
246   Molly Staelens         F2024        12/12   13:58     3:02:47
247   Anne Staelens          F5559          6/6   13:58     3:02:48
248   Boyd T Lienhard        M4044        20/20   14:13     3:06:13
249   Michelle Kline         F3539        15/15   14:13     3:06:13
250   James Schaetz          M5559          9/9   15:25     3:21:50
251   Heather Day            F3034        23/23   15:58     3:28:58
252   Sharon Day             F5054          7/8   15:58     3:28:58
253   James Ready            M7099          4/4   16:10     3:31:47
254   Debbie Verbrick        F5054          8/8   16:20     3:33:55
255   Pilar McDermott        F4044        22/22   16:44     3:39:11
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